Vista Honors 2023

A Sight Tech Global VIP Event benefiting Vista Center for the Blind and Visually Impaired





Be My Eyes is a free mobile app that connects 500,000 people living with vision loss to volunteers who offer their sight to help with daily living tasks. At a moment's notice, sighted people lend their eyes to solve tasks big and small to help people living with vision loss to lead more independent lives.

Be My Eyes was started in Denmark in 2012 by Hans Jørgen Wiberg, a Danish furniture craftsman who is visually impaired himself.

Be My Eyes supports:

- 6.3 million volunteers
- 150 countries
- 180 languages.

Be My Eyes is the biggest online community for people living with vision loss, as well as one of the largest micro-volunteering platforms in the world!

BeMyEyes.com

December 2023

Date/Venue TBA

Vista Center's 2nd Annual Vista Honors brings together Silicon Valley's accessibility community to honor revolutionary leaders and companies that are shaping technology to support people living with vision loss.

Vista Honors is an event that celebrates individuals in the community who are innovating accessibility, and honors outstanding contributions supporting people living with vision loss.

Please join us to honor the work of social entrepreneur Hans Jørgen Wiberg and the impact of the company he founded, Be My Eyes. This exclusive event and fundraiser benefits Vista Center's critical programs and services.

Believing that vision loss is no longer a barrier to independence, Vista Center, a 501(3)(c) non-profit organization, empowers individuals who are blind or visually impaired to embrace life to the fullest through evaluation, counseling, education, and training.



VistaCenter.org C E PO Box 61030, Palo Alto, CA 94306-6030 | TAX ID #94-1196206 Sight Tech Global is a virtual conference hosted by Vista Center | SightTechGlobal.com

Vista Honors 2023



Sponsorship Opportunities

	\$25,000	\$15,000	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500
Recognition as the Presenting Sponsor and the opportunity to make introductory remarks on stage	٠				
VIP Status to Sight Tech Global 2023	٠	•			
Recognition from the podium during the event by event hosts	٠	٠	٠		
Preferred table seating	٠	•	٠		
Recognition on all marketing materials	٠	•	٠		
Opportunity to engage in press coverage	٠	•	•		
Recognition in thank-you message sent to event attendees	٠	•	٠	•	
Recognition as a sponsor in all promotional materials, including social media	•	•	٠	•	•

To purchase a sponsorship online, visit <u>vistacenter.org/honors23</u> or contact: jackie@sighttechglobal.com

Supporting Companies... You're in good company.



VistaCenter.org PO Box 61030, Palo Alto, CA 94306-6030 | TAX ID #94-1196206 Sight Tech Global is a virtual conference hosted by Vista Center | SightTechGlobal.com